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STATE OF SOUTH CAROLINA ) | INDIC”:I‘MENT FOR
' ) MURDER AND POSSESSIbN OF AWEAPON DURING THE
COUNTY OF GREENVILLE ) COMMISSION OF A VIOLENT CRIME

At a Court of General Sessions, convened on ) JUN 30 2015 -, the Grand Jurors of Greenville

County present upon their oath:

COUNT ONE
. MURDER
That JANE KATHERINE HUGHES did in Greenvillé County, on or about the 24th day of Jaﬁuary, 2015,
unlawfully ‘and with malice aforethought kill | " LL by means of shooting him multiple
times with a handgun and assaulting him with a hammer, and that R L L died as a

proximate result thereof. This is in violation of §16-0_3-0010 of the South Carolina Code of Laws (1976) as

amended.

_ COUN’if TWO
POSSESSION OF A WEAPON DURING THE COMMISSION OF A VIOLENT CRIME
| That JANE KATHERINE HUGHES did in Greenville Cpunty, on or about the 24" day of January, 2015, possess
_ or visibly display a handgﬁn during the commission or attempted commission of a violent crime, to wit: Murder.

This is in violation of §16-23-490 of the South Carolina Code of Laws (1976) as amended.

Against the peace and dignity of the State, and contrary to the statute in such case made and provided.
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STATE OF SOUTH CAROLINA | ) ' INDICTMENT FOR
CONSPIRACY|

< : { .
. i the Grand Jurors of Greenville
JUN 27 2047 ‘

N

COUNTY OF GREENVILLE )~

At a Court of General Sessions, convened on 3
i
County present upon their oath; y

i

That JANE KATHERINE HUGHES did in Greenville County, on '_éor about the 24th day of January, 2015,
willfully and unlawfully combined with Margaret.Huéhes and/or Jacab Hughes and/or John Hughes for the
purpose of accomplishing an unlawful objéct or a lawful object by unlawful means, to wit: Murder. This is in

violation of §16-17-0410 of the South Carolina Code of Laws (1976) as amended.

Against the 'péace and dignity of the State, and contrary to the statute jp such case made and provided.
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